

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 742/2021

THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF EWING
CHRISTIAN COLLEGE SOCIETY ALLAHABAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.77388/2021-EX-PARTE STAY and IA
No.77389/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.77390/2021-
EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1025/2021 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.114796/2021-EX-PARTE STAY and IA
No.114799/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.114801/2021-
EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT.)

Date : 13-12-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR
Mr. Sankalp Narain, Adv.
Mr. B. P. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Mr. Sanjeev Menon, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gurnani, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.M.Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Manish, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Rani , Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. K.K.Rai, Senior Advocate
Mr. Manoj Ranjan Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Mr. Sanjeev Menon, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gurnani, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In terms of letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matters on 08.02.2022.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER